ENERGY SOLUTIONS POWERED BY FPT.
Powering the future
Fiat Powertrain Technologies Power Generation offer includes standard and special groups, plant
and after-sale services. The range of standard power sets covers the main applications, such as
emergency services and self-generation.
FPT engines line-up for Power Generation segment includes F, N, C and V series ranging from
30 to 720 kVA. Products portfolio includes an extremely wide offer of customized configurations:
complete either open or closed power sets equipped with sub-frames, electrical machinery, control

prIME
stAND
by g-drive
no. of
cyl/air
feeding
injection
system
displacement
liters
homologation
class l w h marelli meccalte stamford
GEF30MA 30 33 35 38 F32AM1A 4L/NA M 3,2 Stage II (EU) 1833 730 1416 614 MJB160MB4 ECO28VL4 BCI184G16
GEF40MA 40 44 47 51 F32SM1A 4L/TC M 3,2 Stage II (EU) 1833 730 1416 659 MJB200SA4 ECO323S4 ECO-184J
GEF50MA 50 55 58 63 F32TM1A 4L/TAA M 3,2 Stage II (EU) 1833 730 1416 754 MJB200MA4 ECO321L4 UCD224D16
GEN45MA 45 50 50 55 N45AM1A 4L/NA M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2300 730 1285 1000 MJB200MA4 ECO32-IL/4 UC224D16
GEN60MA 60 66 66 73 N45SM1A 4L/TC M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2300 730 1322 1080 MJB200MB4 ECO 32-2L/4 UC224E16
GEN75MA 75 82 75 82 N45SM2A 4L/TC M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2300 730 1322 1110 MJB225SA4 ECP34-1S/4 UC224G16
GEN85MA 85 94 100 110 N45TM1A 4l/taa M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2300 730 1475 1130 MJB225SB4 ECP34-1S/4 UC224G16
GEN100MA 100 110 110 121 N45TM2A 4l/taa M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2300 730 1475 1160 MJB225MA4 ECP34-1S/4 UCI274C16
GEN125MA 125 138 138 160 N67SM1 6l/tc M 4,5 - 2800 780 1423 1300 MJB225LA4 ECP34-2S/4 UCI274E16
GEN130MA 130 143 143 160 N67TM2A 6l/taa M 6,7 Stage II (EU) 2800 780 1423 1315 MJB225MA4 ECP34-1L/4 UCI274E16
GEN160MA 160 176 176 187 N67TM3A 6l/taa M 6,7 Stage II (EU) 2800 780 1423 1440 MJB250LA4 ECP34-2L/4 UCI274F16
GEN200MA 200 220 220 248 N67TE2A 6l/taa ecr 6,7 Stage II (EU) 2800 780 1423 1570 MJB250LA4 ECO38-2SN/4 UCI274H16
GEC250ED 250 275 275 297 C87TE1D 6l/taa ecr 6,7 Stage II (EU) / Tier 3 (US) 3020 1055 1690 1950 MJB250LB4 ECO38-1LN/4 UCI274K
GEC300ED 300 330 330 363 C10TE1D 6l/taa eui 8,7 Stage II (EU) / Tier 3 (US) 3530 1100 1858 2250 MJB315SA4 ECO38-2LN/4 HC4441D
GEC350EA 350 385 385 418 C13TE2A 6l/taa eui 10,3 Stage II (EU) 3530 1100 1820 2410 MJB315SB4 ECO38-3LN/4 HC4441E
GEC400EA 400 440 440 462 C13TE3A 6l/taa eui 12,9 Stage II (EU) 3530 1286 1938 2600 MJB315MA4 ECO40-1S/4 HC4441F
GEV650E 650 715 715 770 V20TE1 8v/taa ecr 20,1 TA Luft (EU) 3536 1563 2294 4930 MJB355MB/4 LSA491M6 HCI634G1
GEV720E 720 800 800 880 V20TE2 8v/taa ecr 20,1 Tier 2 (US) 3536 1563 2294 4930 MJB355MB/4 LSA491M6 HCI634G1
AIR INTAKE
NA: naturally aspirated

liters
homologation
class l w h
 guaranteed
lwa (A)
dBA
MEASURED
lwa (A)
dBA (3)
LPM
dBA
(4)
GSF30MA.S 30 33 35 38 F32AM1A 4L/NA M 3,2 Stage II (EU) 2460 992 1381 1000 - - -
GSF40MA.S 40 44 47 51 F32SM1A 4L/TC M 3,2 Stage II (EU) 2460 992 1381 1000 - - -
GSF50MA.S 50 55 58 63 F32TM1A 4L/TAA M 3,2 Stage II (EU) 2460 992 1381 1000 - - -
GSN45MA.S 45 50 50 55 N45AM1A 4L/NA M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2750 1100 1692 1590 96,5 95 77
GSN60MA.S 60 66 66 73 N45SM1A 4L/TC M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2750 1100 1692 1590 96,7 95 77
GSN75MA.S 75 82 75 82 N45SM2A 4L/TC M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2750 1100 1692 1650 96,8 95 77
GSN85MA.S 85 94 100 110 N45TM1A 4l/taa M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2750 1100 1692 1650 96,8 95 78
GSN100MA.S 100 110 110 121 N45TM2A 4l/taa M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2750 1100 1692 1730 96,9 96 79
GSN125MA.S 125 138 138 160 N67SM1 6l/tc M 6,7 - 3600 1170 1835 1860 97 96 77
GSN130MA.S 130 143 143 160 N67TM2A 6l/taa M 6,7 Stage II (EU) 3600 1170 1835 1860 96,7 97 79
GSN160MA.S 160 176 176 187 N67TM3A 6l/taa M 6,7 Stage II (EU) 3600 1170 1835 1970 96,8 97,1 79
GSN200MA.S 200 220 220 248 N67TE2A 6l/taa ecr 6,7 Stage II (EU) 3600 1170 1835 2130 96,8 97,2 80
(1) Performance according to ISO 8528 conditions. Power factor 0,8.
(2) With oil and water, without fuel.
(3) Sound Power level measurement according to European directive 2005/88/EC.
(4) Mean Sound Pressure Level: non contractual.

lwa (A)
dBA
MEASURED
lwa (A)
dBA (3)
LPM
dBA
(4)
GSn45ma.A 45 50 50 55 N45AM1A 4L/NA M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2950 1100 1681 1590 96,5 94 75
GSn60ma.A 60 66 66 73 N45SM1A 4L/TC M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2950 1100 1681 1600 96,7 94 75
GSn75ma.A 75 82 75 82 N45SM2A 4L/TC M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2950 1100 1681 1650 96,8 94 75
GSn85ma.A 85 94 100 110 N45TM1A 4l/taa M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2950 1100 1681 1700 96,8 94 76
GSn100ma.A 100 110 110 121 N45TM2A 4l/taa M 4,5 Stage II (EU) 2950 1100 1681 1750 96,9 96 77
GSn130ma.A 130 143 145 160 N67TM2A 6l/taa M 6,7 Stage II (EU) 3600 1200 1980 2340 97 96 77
GSn160ma.A 160 176 170 187 N67TM3A 6l/taa M 6,7 Stage II (EU) 3600 1200 1980 2450 97,1 96 77
GSN200EA.A 200 220 225 248 N67TE2A 6l/taa ecr 6,7 Stage II (EU) 3600 1200 1980 2610 97,2 97 78
GSc250ed.A 250 275 270 297 C87TE1D 6l/taa ecr 8,7 Stage II (EU)/Tier 3 (US) 4150 - 2181 3470 97,3 97 78
GSc300ed.A 300 330 330 363 C10TE1D 6l/taa EUI 10,3 Stage II (EU)/Tier 3 (US) 4150 - 2181 3900 97,4 97 78
GSc350ea.A 350 385 380 418 C13TE2A 6l/taa EUI 12,9 Stage II (EU) 4500 1600 2361 4150 97,4 97 78
GCS400EA.A 400 440 420 462 C13TE3A 6l/taa EUI 12,9 Stage II (EU) 4500 1600 2361 4250 97,5 97 78